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Think ahead.
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Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand Towels with the right quality for when cost
and performance are equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel
Dispenser for demanding environments. It helps control consumption and helps promote good hygiene with
its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

e Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

*  Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance

. Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling

*  One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
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Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Product & Delivery
data

@

For Wiping

System
H3

Folded Length
11.5cm

Unfolded width

23cm

|

TORK
EASY
HANDLING®

Compatible products

553000

Tork Singlefold Hand
Towel Dispenser

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Tork Singlefold Hand
Towel Dispenser

553100
Tork Singlefold Mini

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540732672
Banderole

200

443 g

100 mm

118 mm

230 mm

4389

2.71dm3

Quality
Advanced

Folded Width
23 cm

Colour
White

553108

Tork Singlefold Mini
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540732689

Carton

4000 (20 CON)
9.5 kg

233 mm

600 mm

410 mm

8.8 kg

57.32dm3

Ply
2

Unfolded length
23cm

pallet
(PAL)

7322541160900

72000 (18 TRP)
171.18 kg
1781 mm
1200 mm

800 mm
157.68 kg

1.03 m3
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