



290184

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand Towels with the right quality for when cost and performance are equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. It helps control consumption and helps promote good hygiene with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
- · Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance
- Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene



Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Product & Delivery System H3

Advanced

Ply 2

Folded Length 11.5 cm

Folded Width 23 cm

Quality

Unfolded length 23 cm

Unfolded width

23 cm

Colour

White







Compatible products







553008 Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser





553100553108Tork Singlefold MiniTork Singlefold MiniHand Towel DispenserHand Towel Dispenser

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540732672	7322540732689	7322541160900
Packaging material	Banderole	Carton	
Pieces	200	4000 (20 CON)	72000 (18 TRP)
Gross weight	443 g	9.5 kg	171.18 kg
Height	100 mm	233 mm	1781 mm
Length	118 mm	600 mm	1200 mm
Width	230 mm	410 mm	800 mm
Net weight	438 g	8.8 kg	157.68 kg
Volume	2.71 dm3	57.32 dm3	1.03 m3